
Show #102724: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/27/2024-11/3/2024)

40. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 29  (Added Money: $400.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 810 Remedys Smooth Move Pryce Perry 438.50 Pryce Perry$462.50

2 561 DT Hickorys Delta Kinsey Marie Haaby 437.50 Rick Littleton/ Tenley Haaby$370.00

3 979 Talkin Sally Rey Cassidy Dodsworth 436.50 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC$277.50

4 943 Smartaz A Cat Taitum Connick 429.00 Taitum Connick$222.00

5 955 Cats Bacardi Rachel Semrau 428.00 John B Semrau$185.00

6 667 Dunitinthestarlight Madison Duarte 426.50 Jennifer M. Newman$148.00

7 589 Mei Time Emily Deville 422.50 Crystal Deville$111.00

8 882 Wimpy Chic Bizkit Delaney Wieseler 420.00 Ryan/Amy Wieseler$74.00

9 872 Bright Shiney Lights Taya Nelson 418.50 Jay/Kara Nelson

10 858 Hickoryhollyisallena Reese Pedersen 417.50 Quail Run Ranch

11 841 SmartLilMister Preslie Luce 416.00 Andrea Luce

12 999 Mr Lena CD Hannah Blaisdell 414.00 Bailey Jayne Hurst

13 963 TI Smokum Plain Chic Rebecca Otley 413.00 Tom Lane &/Or Andrea Otley

14 805 Love Me One Time Cecilia Valdez 412.50 Terry & Deanna Johnson

15T 663 Stevie Winwood Kelsi Thompson 411.50 Natalie LaChambre

15T 913 Shes ALittle Smoke Mya Kraft 411.50 Brooke Powers

17 650 SJR Diamond Luna DJ Crafton 409.50 Debbie R. Crafton

18 916 Tooo Tuff Aubree Knudson-Brown 408.00 Ryan Knudson

19 866 Tejons Dry Deuce Wylie Cherry 405.50 Heather Good

20 573 Cat Like Anthony Lee 401.00 Jeniffer M. Lee

21 867 Cats Not Guns Addison Vineyard 400.50 Addison Vineyard

22 879 Hollywood Smart Guy Sophie Sharp 400.00 The Sharp Family Trust

23 958 Sweet Jetta Boon Garrett Allen 399.00 Allen Land & Cattle LLC

24 533 Reyzin Rates Sydney Gray 389.50 Debra Woolley Lee

25 396 HBoons Gotta Diamond Julia Rydman 387.50 Julia Rydman

26 527 Ima Lil Cow Fresh Ellie B Haaby 218.00 Tenley Haaby/Redden Lewis

27 948 Jills Last Bet Seth Schaafsma 216.50 Carissa Nichole Schaafsma

28 904 Very Ebony Boon Darby Franson 213.50 Angela Rebecca Garcia

29 885 QuejanaIsAFlash Brenna Wieseler 195.50 Mark & Sheila Borjon



Show #102724: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/27/2024-11/3/2024)

41. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 810 Remedys Smooth Move Pryce Perry 438.50 Pryce Perry$187.50

2 561 DT Hickorys Delta Kinsey Marie Haaby 437.50 Rick Littleton/ Tenley Haaby$156.25

3 858 Hickoryhollyisallena Reese Pedersen 417.50 Quail Run Ranch$125.00

4 841 SmartLilMister Preslie Luce 416.00 Andrea Luce$93.75

5 963 TI Smokum Plain Chic Rebecca Otley 413.00 Tom Lane &/Or Andrea Otley$62.50

6 805 Love Me One Time Cecilia Valdez 412.50 Terry & Deanna Johnson

7 650 SJR Diamond Luna DJ Crafton 409.50 Debbie R. Crafton

8 866 Tejons Dry Deuce Wylie Cherry 405.50 Heather Good

9 573 Cat Like Anthony Lee 401.00 Jeniffer M. Lee

10 958 Sweet Jetta Boon Garrett Allen 399.00 Allen Land & Cattle LLC

11 533 Reyzin Rates Sydney Gray 389.50 Debra Woolley Lee

12 396 HBoons Gotta Diamond Julia Rydman 387.50 Julia Rydman

13 527 Ima Lil Cow Fresh Ellie B Haaby 218.00 Tenley Haaby/Redden Lewis

14 904 Very Ebony Boon Darby Franson 213.50 Angela Rebecca Garcia

15 885 QuejanaIsAFlash Brenna Wieseler 195.50 Mark & Sheila Borjon


